2025 Ninja ZX-6R ABS Kawasakd
PARTS DIAGRAM
Accessory

F2910B

11056A— )

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 Ninja ZX-6R ABS
PARTS LIST
Accessory

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11056)

BRACKET (Ref # 11056A)
DAMPER-ASSY,STEERING (Ref # 44071)
COLLAR,L=3.3 (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,TORX,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,TORX,8X25 (Ref # 92154A)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

KIT-ACCESSORY,STRG. DAMPER (Ref # 99994)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11056-2308
11056-2315
44071-0673
92152-0834
92154-1188
92154-1263
92200-0293
99994-0350
410AA0800
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