



# 2025 Ninja ZX-6R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Accessory

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-2308	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11056A)	11056-2315	1
DAMPER-ASSY,STEERING (Ref # 44071)	44071-0673	1
COLLAR,L=3.3 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0834	1
BOLT,TORX,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1188	2
BOLT,TORX,8X25 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1263	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-0293	1
KIT-ACCESSORY,STRG. DAMPER (Ref # 99994)	99994-0350	1
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)	410AA0800	1